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Annual Almanac Summery

(Session- 2020~ 21)

L. Theory Class .
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Test -

3 Extra mural Activities-
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Cultural Activities

Educational Tour -
Physical Activities —
Social Education
Annual Programme -

Parent Teacher Association -

4. Tinal Examination -

Total -

Total Periods of Practical Classes

I
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Physical Science & Biological Science
Psychology practical
Computer lab

Library

Note : Internship in B.Ed. 2" Year

180 days
03 Days

6 Days
3 Days
7 Days
| Day
| Day
1 Day
10 Days

212 Days

) 15 Periods
— S Periods
- 100 Periods
) 140 Periods

- - 10 Weeks
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